Date 

Tranche 2 Debentures redemption 

Rede
mpti
on 
Num
ber  

Scheduled 
Redemption 
Date  

Redemption Amount (in INR)  

 
1.  
 

End  of  12th 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

25%  of  Tranche  2  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium *  

 
2.  
 

End  of  16h 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

25%  of  Tranche  2  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium* 

 
3.  
 

End  of  20th 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

25%  of  Tranche  2  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium* 

4  End  of  24th 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment  
 

25%  of  Tranche  2  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium* 

Tenure  of  Tranche  2  Debentures  shall  be  for  a  period 
commencing  from Tranche 2 Allotment Date  and ending  at  72 
(Seventy Two) months from the Tranche 1 Allotment date (being 
the “Maturity Date”).

[...]

First Closing Date;  
 
12. Second pari passu charge by way of mortgage over Derabassi 
Project Land by ATS Estates within 30 (thirty) Calendar Days from 
the First Closing Date;  
 
13.  First  pari  passu  charge  on  commercial  plot  aggregating  to 
10,016 (Ten Thousand Sixteen) sq meters in Plot No. TS‐2A, Sector 
22D,  Yamuna  Expressway,  YEIDA  (“ATS  Realty  Commercial 
Project”), on or before expiry of nine (9) months from the Execution 
Date.  
 
14.  any  other  form  of  security  as  the  Investor  may  deem 
appropriate and agreed by the Company and Promoter.

[...]

Amount 

Tranche 2 Debentures redemption 

Rede
mpti
on 
Num
ber  

Scheduled 
Redemption 
Date  

Redemption Amount (in INR)  

 
1.  
 

End  of  12th 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

25%  of  Tranche  1  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium *  

 
2.  
 

End  of  16h 
quarter from the 
Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

25%  of  Tranche  1  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 
Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding 
Redemption Premium* 

 
3.  
 

End  of  20th 
quarter from the 

25%  of  Tranche  1  Subscription 
Amount  i.e.  INR  12,50,00,000/‐ 
(Indian  Rupees  Twelve  Crores  Fifty 

Tranche  1 
Allotment Date  

Lakhs  Only)  plus  corresponding